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
reservations. 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

3 kind, considerate housemates 
seek a 4th. $275. No deposit. No 
pets. No smoking. 343-6643 

Taking applications for room for rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
bdrm house within 1 block of UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Better Property Man- 
agent. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 4 bdrm Eugene home, on 
bus line, easy access to UO & 
LCC. No smoking, no more pets. 
$300/mo includes utilities + $300 
dep. 338-8599 

2 mellow, responsible, earth con- 
scious women, 20 & 26 seek 3rd 
female roommate to balance 
household. $316/mo + $130 dep. 
By 22nd & Willamette. 683-7837 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
ROOMMATE RESOURCES 

Guaranteed 
Call Nowt 349-6103 

Mature, serious student to share 
NEW house in Springfield with other 
serious students. Close to bus line. 
Quiet, new area of town. No pets. 
$350/mo. includes utilities, satellite 
TV. 726-2980 after 6 p.m. or mes- 
sage phone 484-2611, ext. 118 
speak with Marshall. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

All purpose loans. Fast approvals, 
'financial specialists. Call toll free 1- 
877-894-1444. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

DISCOUNT SHOWS S.I, |« iJillW, ■ 
psssss 5 moy.u for m good Su-Tr 

5 20, 7 20 9:20 Nightly DONTMSS tfT' 

“HYSTERICAL!” 

THE OPPOSITE OF! 
VUST END SOON! S 05 & 7 OS Nightt^ ally sheedy |||/*|| inv 

radha michdl HHlH ART. 
9:05 Nightly 

I WPtCIOtf Of ru (JtSHG GM 

WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 
■ Tonight ■ 

ThcW’s 
CD Release Party 

with leadixoi 
\ll \uc\ \\clcitmc • (tS7-274(i 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 One of 
the Three 
Bears 

5 Swindle 
8 Reddish 

chalce- 
dony 

12 Mid-March 
13 the 

ram- 

parts...' 
14 The Tent- 

maker 
15 Shamed 

hubby's 
locale? 

17 Tittle 
18 Deserter 
19 Quick 

Draw of 
cartoons 

21 Alopecic 
detective 

24 Carriage 
25 Grad 
26 Santa’s 

runway 
30 Pilfer, 

old-style 
31 Contract 

clauses 
32 Chopper 
33 Pentagon 

VIPs 
35 Jet forth 
36 Affection 
37 Banshees’ 

38 Pact 
41 One of 

the Hardy 
Boys 

42 McNally's 
partner 

43 Friend in a 

high place' 
48 One of 

HOMES 
49 Intent 
50 Emanation 
51 Sneaker 

name 
52 Sailor 
53 Cried 
DOWN 

1 Central 
2 Commo- 

tion 
3 "Little 

Women" 
sister 

4 Secluded 
retreat 

5 Toe woe 
6 Undeniab 
7 Policy- 

holder’s 
payments 

8 Well- 
groomed 

9 1944 Bing 
Crosby hit 

10 With 47 
Down, 
knocking 
noise 

11 Stalemate 
16 Erstwhile 

acom 
JO Luck o’ the 

Solution time: 25 mins. 

Yesterday's answer 

7-28 

21 Philoso- 

Immanuel 
22 Hodge- 

podge 
y 23 Leap 

24 Code 
name? 

26 Boxer's 
workout 
item 

27 Recording 
20 The yoke s 

on them 
29 Chapel 

furniture 
31 Running 

gait 
34 Leaves 

of grass 
35 Vacillate 
37 Decks for 

a 10-count 
38 Arduous 

journey 
39 Excep- 

tional 
40 Oklahoma 

city 
41 Door part 
44 Place to fly 

down to 
45 Palette 

selection 
46 Dadaist 

artist 
47 See 10 

Down 


